
 
The City of Portland complies with all non-discrimination, Civil Rights laws including Civil Rights Title VI and ADA 

Title II.  To request translation, interpretation, accommodation, modifications, or additional information, please contact 

FPDR at (503) 823-6823, or use City TTY (503) 823-6868, or Oregon Relay Service: 711 
 

 FIRE AND POLICE DISABILITY AND RETIREMENT  
City of Portland, Oregon 

 
1800 SW First Ave., Suite 250, Portland, OR 97201 · (503) 823-6823 · Fax: (503) 823-5166 

              Samuel Hutchison, Director                    fpdr@portlandoregon.gov 

              

  

2025 FPDR Pension Payment Dates 
 
 

January 2, 2025 Thursday 

January 31, 2025 Friday 

February 28, 2025 Friday 

April 1, 2025 Tuesday 

May 1, 2025 Thursday 

May 30, 2025 Friday 

July 1, 2025 Tuesday 

August 1, 2025 Friday 

August 29, 2025 Friday 

October 1, 2025 Wednesday 

October 31, 2025 Friday 

December 1, 2025 Monday 
  

 
Please contact Beth Hutton at 971-806-0714 or  

Beth.Hutton@portlandoregon.gov with questions. 

 

mailto:fpdr@portlandoregon.gov

